

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1086 of 2020

Dr. Prashant Jagat **Versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh & ors.

19/11/2020	Shri Rahul Tamaskar, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Gagan Tiwari, G.A. for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for two days time to remove default. On removal of the default, list the case in the next week. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE
gouri	